
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank
CORTEYN, Jolien 19-10-2001 41CORTEYN, Saartje 21-04-2000 37HERMESSE, EMMA 26-05-1999 40
EFIMOVA, Ioanna 24-06-1999 57ILIEVA, Yoana 20-06-2001 15JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria 29-04-2000 47NEDYALKOVA, Simona 15-01-2000 44
CONSCIENCE, Pauline 21-07-1999 8LAPORTE, Anna 31-05-2001 7NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 16-12-1999 3POUPINET, Anne 27-04-2000 16
BRAY, Jenna 01-04-1999 49FASHOKUN, Maia 06-01-2001 53MAXWELL, Caitlin 02-05-1999 11POTTER, Sophia 24-02-2000 59
APRASIDZE, Ana 11-04-1999 32APTSIAURI, Mariam 10-12-2000 34JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 30-09-1999 18NIKABADZE, Nini 18-02-2001 58
BUERKERT, Anna-Lena 25-04-1999 43EIFLER, Larissa 17-06-1999 13FUNKE, Julika 18-10-2000 42GETTE, Lisa 06-11-2000 33
CHOURI, Maria Georgia 11-01-1999 39DIMKOU, Eleni 23-06-2001 60GKIONI, Asimina 29-01-1999 23PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 16-07-2000 45
BERCZY, DOROTTYA 24-03-1999 2KERN, Bianka 12-07-1999 5KOOS, Greta 28-02-2000 3PUSZTAI, Liza 11-05-2001 1
ARPINO, Giulia 04-11-1999 38DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 02-02-1999 9FERRARI, Ludovica 30-09-1999 25SERAFINO, Sophia 25-03-2000 17
CIESLAR, Zuzanna 08-11-2000 51LUKASIK, Anna 27-12-1999 30NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 11-11-1999 48ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata 16-02-2000 52
CIOBANU, Ana Maria 15-04-1999 46LUPU, Andreea 06-04-1999 14MARTIS, Sabina 18-04-2000 28RADU, Ioana 21-06-2000 49
ELKINA, Anastasia 17-02-2000 19KOROLEVA, Anna 10-08-1999 56MIKHAILOVA, Alina 01-12-1999 20SINER, Mariya 15-03-1999 27
KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 21-03-2005 66LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 28-10-2002 62PEJIC, Andjelika 28-02-2000 64VUKOVLJAK, Bojana 10-01-2001 66



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank
HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 13-06-1999 55SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 21-03-1999 61VENTURA, Maria 28-02-2000 24
ACAR, Doga 16-11-2000 35ARALAN, Deniz 24-11-2000 54CAKIR, Aylin 13-09-2001 29SARICAM, Melis 03-01-2000 22
GONTSOVA, Daria 18-03-2002 26HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia 20-01-2000 36PYSARENKO, Olena 06-12-2000 12SMIRNOVA, Margarita 03-03-1999 6



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Championships for CadetsThursday, 3 March, 2016 - 12:30FE_FIE_0001.2
Seed Team Name Team Members Country Team Rank Notes
1 HUNGARY BERCZY, DOROTTYA; KOOS, Greta; KERN, Bianka; PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 6.001
2 FRANCE LAPORTE, Anna; NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille; CONSCIENCE, Pauline; POUPINET, Anne FRA 18.003
3 UKRAINE SMIRNOVA, Margarita; HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia; PYSARENKO, Olena; GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 44.006
4 ITALY ARPINO, Giulia; FERRARI, Ludovica; DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE; SERAFINO, Sophia ITA 51.009
5 RUSSIA KOROLEVA, Anna; SINER, Mariya; MIKHAILOVA, Alina; ELKINA, Anastasia RUS 66.019
6 GEORGIA APRASIDZE, Ana; APTSIAURI, Mariam; JIJIEISHVILI, Lika; NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 84.018
7 TUR ACAR, Doga; ARALAN, Deniz; SARICAM, Melis; CAKIR, Aylin TUR 86.022
8 GERMANY EIFLER, Larissa; BUERKERT, Anna-Lena; GETTE, Lisa; FUNKE, Julika GER 88.013
9 ROMANIA LUPU, Andreea; CIOBANU, Ana Maria; RADU, Ioana; MARTIS, Sabina ROU 88.014
10 BULGARIA NEDYALKOVA, Simona; ILIEVA, Yoana; EFIMOVA, Ioanna; JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria BUL 106.015
11 GREECE CHOURI, Maria Georgia; GKIONI, Asimina; PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni; DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 107.023
12 GBR MAXWELL, Caitlin; BRAY, Jenna; POTTER, Sophia; FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 113.011
13 BELGIUM HERMESSE, EMMA; CORTEYN, Saartje; CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 118.037
14 POLAND NOWINOWSKA, Natalia; CIESLAR, Zuzanna; LUKASIK, Anna; ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 129.03
15 SPAIN VENTURA, Maria; SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra; HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 140.024
16 SERBIA VUKOVLJAK, Bojana; LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza; KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra; PEJIC, Andjelika SRB 192.062
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Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)

1

Finals

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

1

Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

2

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

3

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

2

Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

3

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
4

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
5

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

6

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
7

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
8

Table of 16
HUN

SRB

ROU

GER

RUS

GBR

BEL

ITA

UKR

POL

GRE

GEO

TUR

BUL

ESP

FRA

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

1

Bronze Medal
RUS

UKR

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
1

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)
GER

ITA

GRE

TUR

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)
ITA

GRE



Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
1

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
2

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
3

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)
SRB

ROU

GBR

BEL

POL

GEO

BUL

ESP

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)
GBR

ESP

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
1

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)
SRB

BEL

GEO

BUL

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)
SRB

BUL
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3 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 0 0 5 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 6
1 PEJIC, Andjelika 4 4 10 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 5
2 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 2 6 15 5 KOOS, Greta 4
1 PEJIC, Andjelika 2 8 20 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 6
3 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 0 8 25 5 KOOS, Greta 4
2 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 0 8 30 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 5
1 PEJIC, Andjelika 1 9 35 5 KOOS, Greta 4
2 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 0 9 40 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 6
3 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 0 9 45 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 5

Referee: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

6 FUNKE, Julika 4 4 5 5 LUPU, Andreea 3
5 EIFLER, Larissa 6 10 8 3 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 1
4 GETTE, Lisa 5 15 11 3 MARTIS, Sabina 2
6 FUNKE, Julika 5 20 15 4 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 1
4 GETTE, Lisa 5 25 17 2 LUPU, Andreea 3
5 EIFLER, Larissa 5 30 22 5 MARTIS, Sabina 2
4 GETTE, Lisa 5 35 31 9 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 1
6 FUNKE, Julika 5 40 32 1 MARTIS, Sabina 2
5 EIFLER, Larissa 5 45 39 7 LUPU, Andreea 3

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)



3 MAXWELL, Caitlin 3 3 5 5 ELKINA, Anastasia 6
1 BRAY, Jenna 1 4 10 5 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 5
2 FASHOKUN, Maia 0 4 15 5 SINER, Mariya 4
1 BRAY, Jenna 1 5 20 5 ELKINA, Anastasia 6
3 MAXWELL, Caitlin 3 8 25 5 SINER, Mariya 4
2 FASHOKUN, Maia 2 10 30 5 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 5
R POTTER, Sophia 0 10 35 5 SINER, Mariya 4
2 FASHOKUN, Maia 2 12 40 5 ELKINA, Anastasia 6
3 MAXWELL, Caitlin 5 17 45 5 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 5

Referee: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

6 FERRARI, Ludovica 5 5 1 1 CORTEYN, Saartje 3
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 5 10 8 7 HERMESSE, EMMA 1
4 ARPINO, Giulia 5 15 11 3 CORTEYN, Jolien 2
6 FERRARI, Ludovica 5 20 13 2 HERMESSE, EMMA 1
4 ARPINO, Giulia 5 25 15 2 CORTEYN, Saartje 3
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 5 30 17 2 CORTEYN, Jolien 2
R SERAFINO, Sophia 5 35 22 5 HERMESSE, EMMA 1
6 FERRARI, Ludovica 5 40 23 1 CORTEYN, Jolien 2
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 5 45 23 0 CORTEYN, Saartje 3

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

6 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 5 5 4 4 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 3
5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 5 10 7 3 GONTSOVA, Daria 1
4 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata 2 12 15 8 PYSARENKO, Olena 2
6 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 0 12 20 5 GONTSOVA, Daria 1
4 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata 6 18 25 5 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 3
5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 9 27 30 5 PYSARENKO, Olena 2
4 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata 1 28 35 5 GONTSOVA, Daria 1
6 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 2 30 40 5 PYSARENKO, Olena 2
5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 7 37 45 5 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 3

Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)



6 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 3 3 5 5 CHOURI, Maria Georgia 3
5 APRASIDZE, Ana 1 4 10 5 GKIONI, Asimina 1
4 APTSIAURI, Mariam 8 12 15 5 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 2
6 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 8 20 19 4 GKIONI, Asimina 1
4 APTSIAURI, Mariam 5 25 22 3 CHOURI, Maria Georgia 3
5 APRASIDZE, Ana 5 30 28 6 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 2
4 APTSIAURI, Mariam 4 34 35 7 GKIONI, Asimina 1
6 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 3 37 40 5 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 2
5 APRASIDZE, Ana 4 41 45 5 CHOURI, Maria Georgia 3

Referee: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

6 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 5 5 4 4 SARICAM, Melis 3
5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5 10 4 0 CAKIR, Aylin 1
4 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 5 15 8 4 ARALAN, Deniz 2
6 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 5 20 13 5 CAKIR, Aylin 1
4 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 5 25 21 8 SARICAM, Melis 3
5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5 30 29 8 ARALAN, Deniz 2
4 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 2 32 35 6 CAKIR, Aylin 1
6 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 1 33 40 5 ARALAN, Deniz 2
5 ILIEVA, Yoana 1 34 45 5 SARICAM, Melis 3

Referee: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)

3 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 5 5 1 1 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 6
1 POUPINET, Anne 0 5 6 5 VENTURA, Maria 5
2 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 10 15 14 8 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 4
1 POUPINET, Anne 5 20 19 5 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 6
3 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 5 25 24 5 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 4
2 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 2 27 30 6 VENTURA, Maria 5
R LAPORTE, Anna 3 30 35 5 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 4
2 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 8 38 40 5 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 6
3 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 7 45 40 0 VENTURA, Maria 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)



6 FUNKE, Julika 1 1 5 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 3
5 EIFLER, Larissa 4 5 10 5 KOOS, Greta 1
4 GETTE, Lisa 1 6 15 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 2
6 FUNKE, Julika 5 11 20 5 KOOS, Greta 1
4 GETTE, Lisa 3 14 25 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 3
5 EIFLER, Larissa 4 18 30 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 2
4 GETTE, Lisa 0 18 35 5 KOOS, Greta 1
6 FUNKE, Julika 2 20 40 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 2
5 EIFLER, Larissa 3 23 45 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 3

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

6 FERRARI, Ludovica 2 2 5 5 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 3
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 8 10 8 3 SINER, Mariya 1
4 ARPINO, Giulia 3 13 15 7 ELKINA, Anastasia 2
6 FERRARI, Ludovica 2 15 20 5 SINER, Mariya 1
4 ARPINO, Giulia 0 15 25 5 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 3
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 6 21 30 5 ELKINA, Anastasia 2
4 ARPINO, Giulia 5 26 35 5 SINER, Mariya 1
6 FERRARI, Ludovica 1 27 40 5 ELKINA, Anastasia 2
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 6 33 45 5 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 3

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

3 CHOURI, Maria Georgia 3 3 5 5 PYSARENKO, Olena 6
1 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 1 4 10 5 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 5
2 GKIONI, Asimina 3 7 15 5 GONTSOVA, Daria 4
1 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 2 9 20 5 PYSARENKO, Olena 6
3 CHOURI, Maria Georgia 8 17 25 5 GONTSOVA, Daria 4
2 GKIONI, Asimina 5 22 30 5 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 5
1 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 4 26 35 5 GONTSOVA, Daria 4
2 GKIONI, Asimina 2 28 40 5 PYSARENKO, Olena 6
3 CHOURI, Maria Georgia 12 40 45 5 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 5

Referee: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
Referee: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)



6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 2 2 5 5 SARICAM, Melis 3
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 8 10 6 1 CAKIR, Aylin 1
4 LAPORTE, Anna 5 15 8 2 ARALAN, Deniz 2
6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 5 20 10 2 CAKIR, Aylin 1
4 LAPORTE, Anna 5 25 16 6 SARICAM, Melis 3
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 5 30 17 1 ARALAN, Deniz 2
4 LAPORTE, Anna 5 35 18 1 CAKIR, Aylin 1
6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 5 40 27 9 ARALAN, Deniz 2
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 5 45 32 5 SARICAM, Melis 3

Referee: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

3 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 5 5 0 0 PUSZTAI, Liza 6
1 KOROLEVA, Anna 4 9 10 10 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 5
2 ELKINA, Anastasia 4 13 15 5 KERN, Bianka 4
R SINER, Mariya 4 17 20 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 6
3 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 4 21 25 5 KERN, Bianka 4
2 ELKINA, Anastasia 3 24 30 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 5
R SINER, Mariya 4 28 35 5 KERN, Bianka 4
2 ELKINA, Anastasia 4 32 40 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 6
3 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 7 39 45 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 5

Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 3 3 5 5 PYSARENKO, Olena 3
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 4 7 10 5 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 1
4 LAPORTE, Anna 1 8 15 5 GONTSOVA, Daria 2
6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 3 11 20 5 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 1
4 LAPORTE, Anna 1 12 25 5 PYSARENKO, Olena 3
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 18 30 28 3 GONTSOVA, Daria 2
4 LAPORTE, Anna 5 35 34 6 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 1
6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 5 40 38 4 GONTSOVA, Daria 2
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 5 45 39 1 PYSARENKO, Olena 3

Referee: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)



6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 2 2 5 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 3
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 8 10 8 3 KERN, Bianka 1
4 POUPINET, Anne 2 12 15 7 PUSZTAI, Liza 2
6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 4 16 20 5 KOOS, Greta R
R LAPORTE, Anna 0 16 25 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 3
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 2 18 30 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 2
4 POUPINET, Anne 6 24 35 5 KOOS, Greta R
6 CONSCIENCE, Pauline 3 27 40 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 2
5 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille 4 31 45 5 BERCZY, DOROTTYA 3

Referee: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)

3 LUPU, Andreea 5 5 3 3 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 6
1 RADU, Ioana 5 10 4 1 PEJIC, Andjelika 5
2 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 5 15 6 2 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 4
1 RADU, Ioana 5 20 6 0 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 6
3 LUPU, Andreea 5 25 6 0 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 4
2 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 5 30 6 0 PEJIC, Andjelika 5
1 RADU, Ioana 5 35 6 0 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 4
2 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 5 40 6 0 VUKOVLJAK, Bojana R
3 LUPU, Andreea 5 45 6 0 PEJIC, Andjelika 5

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

3 CORTEYN, Saartje 4 4 5 5 FASHOKUN, Maia 6
1 HERMESSE, EMMA 0 4 10 5 MAXWELL, Caitlin 5
2 CORTEYN, Jolien 3 7 15 5 POTTER, Sophia 4
1 HERMESSE, EMMA 1 8 20 5 FASHOKUN, Maia 6
3 CORTEYN, Saartje 11 19 25 5 POTTER, Sophia 4
2 CORTEYN, Jolien 4 23 30 5 MAXWELL, Caitlin 5
1 HERMESSE, EMMA 2 25 35 5 POTTER, Sophia 4
2 CORTEYN, Jolien 1 26 40 5 FASHOKUN, Maia 6
3 CORTEYN, Saartje 0 26 45 5 MAXWELL, Caitlin 5

Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)



3 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 5 5 1 1 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 6
1 NIKABADZE, Nini 1 6 10 9 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 5
2 APTSIAURI, Mariam 2 8 15 5 LUKASIK, Anna 4
1 NIKABADZE, Nini 3 11 20 5 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 6
3 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 7 18 25 5 LUKASIK, Anna 4
2 APTSIAURI, Mariam 2 20 30 5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 5
1 NIKABADZE, Nini 6 26 35 5 LUKASIK, Anna 4
2 APTSIAURI, Mariam 4 30 40 5 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 6
3 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 4 34 45 5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 5

Referee: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

3 VENTURA, Maria 5 5 2 2 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 6
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 5 10 7 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 4 14 15 8 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria 4
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 5 19 20 5 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 6
3 VENTURA, Maria 6 25 21 1 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria 4
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 5 30 24 3 ILIEVA, Yoana 5
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 5 35 31 7 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria 4
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 5 40 33 2 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 6
3 VENTURA, Maria 5 45 41 8 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

Referee: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)

6 FASHOKUN, Maia 5 5 4 4 LUPU, Andreea 3
5 MAXWELL, Caitlin 4 9 10 6 RADU, Ioana 1
4 POTTER, Sophia 5 14 15 5 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 2
6 FASHOKUN, Maia 2 16 20 5 RADU, Ioana 1
4 POTTER, Sophia 3 19 25 5 LUPU, Andreea 3
5 MAXWELL, Caitlin 7 26 30 5 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 2
4 POTTER, Sophia 4 30 35 5 RADU, Ioana 1
6 FASHOKUN, Maia 2 32 40 5 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 2
5 MAXWELL, Caitlin 6 38 45 5 LUPU, Andreea 3

Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)



3 VENTURA, Maria 5 5 4 4 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 6
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 4 9 10 6 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 5
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 6 15 13 3 LUKASIK, Anna 4
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 5 20 17 4 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 6
3 VENTURA, Maria 5 25 23 6 LUKASIK, Anna 4
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 1 26 30 7 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 5
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 1 27 35 5 LUKASIK, Anna 4
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 6 33 40 5 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 6
3 VENTURA, Maria 9 42 45 5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 5

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

6 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 1 1 5 5 LUPU, Andreea 3
5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 9 10 9 4 RADU, Ioana 1
4 LUKASIK, Anna 3 13 15 6 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 2
6 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 1 14 20 5 RADU, Ioana 1
4 LUKASIK, Anna 7 21 25 5 LUPU, Andreea 3
5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 3 24 30 5 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 2
4 LUKASIK, Anna 2 26 35 5 RADU, Ioana 1
6 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia 6 32 40 5 CIOBANU, Ana Maria 2
5 CIESLAR, Zuzanna 4 36 45 5 LUPU, Andreea 3

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

3 PYSARENKO, Olena 5 5 0 0 ELKINA, Anastasia 6
1 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 5 10 6 6 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 5
2 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia 5 15 9 3 SINER, Mariya 4
1 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 5 20 16 7 ELKINA, Anastasia 6
3 PYSARENKO, Olena 5 25 22 6 SINER, Mariya 4
2 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia 2 27 30 8 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 5
1 SMIRNOVA, Margarita 4 31 35 5 SINER, Mariya 4
2 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia 4 35 40 5 ELKINA, Anastasia 6
3 PYSARENKO, Olena 2 37 45 5 MIKHAILOVA, Alina 5

Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Referee: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)



6 ARPINO, Giulia 5 5 3 3 EIFLER, Larissa 3
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 5 10 6 3 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena 1
4 SERAFINO, Sophia 5 15 10 4 FUNKE, Julika 2
6 ARPINO, Giulia 5 20 12 2 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena 1
4 SERAFINO, Sophia 3 23 25 13 EIFLER, Larissa 3
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 3 26 30 5 FUNKE, Julika 2
4 SERAFINO, Sophia 0 26 35 5 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena 1
6 ARPINO, Giulia 3 29 40 5 FUNKE, Julika 2
5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 4 33 45 5 EIFLER, Larissa 3

Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

3 SARICAM, Melis 5 5 1 1 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 6
1 CAKIR, Aylin 5 10 6 5 GKIONI, Asimina 5
2 ARALAN, Deniz 5 15 10 4 DIMKOU, Eleni 4
1 CAKIR, Aylin 5 20 12 2 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 6
3 SARICAM, Melis 5 25 19 7 DIMKOU, Eleni 4
2 ARALAN, Deniz 5 30 21 2 GKIONI, Asimina 5
1 CAKIR, Aylin 5 35 25 4 DIMKOU, Eleni 4
2 ARALAN, Deniz 5 40 27 2 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 6
3 SARICAM, Melis 5 45 33 6 GKIONI, Asimina 5

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)

3 SARICAM, Melis 0 0 5 5 FUNKE, Julika 6
1 CAKIR, Aylin 2 2 10 5 EIFLER, Larissa 5
2 ARALAN, Deniz 8 10 15 5 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena 4
1 CAKIR, Aylin 3 13 20 5 FUNKE, Julika 6
3 SARICAM, Melis 0 13 25 5 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena 4
2 ARALAN, Deniz 3 16 30 5 EIFLER, Larissa 5
1 CAKIR, Aylin 5 21 35 5 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena 4
2 ARALAN, Deniz 5 26 40 5 FUNKE, Julika 6
3 SARICAM, Melis 2 28 45 5 EIFLER, Larissa 5

Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)



6 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 2 2 5 5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 3
5 GKIONI, Asimina 1 3 10 5 ARPINO, Giulia 1
4 DIMKOU, Eleni 4 7 15 5 FERRARI, Ludovica 2
6 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 3 10 20 5 ARPINO, Giulia 1
4 DIMKOU, Eleni 2 12 25 5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 3
5 GKIONI, Asimina 1 13 30 5 FERRARI, Ludovica 2
4 DIMKOU, Eleni 0 13 35 5 ARPINO, Giulia 1
6 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni 0 13 40 5 FERRARI, Ludovica 2
5 GKIONI, Asimina 1 14 45 5 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE 3

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

3 VENTURA, Maria 5 5 3 3 FASHOKUN, Maia 6
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 3 8 10 7 MAXWELL, Caitlin 5
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 7 15 13 3 POTTER, Sophia 4
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 5 20 19 6 FASHOKUN, Maia 6
3 VENTURA, Maria 5 25 22 3 POTTER, Sophia 4
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 5 30 22 0 MAXWELL, Caitlin 5
1 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra 5 35 29 7 POTTER, Sophia 4
2 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena 5 40 31 2 FASHOKUN, Maia 6
3 VENTURA, Maria 5 45 42 11 MAXWELL, Caitlin 5

Referee: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

6 CORTEYN, Jolien 4 4 3 3 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 3
5 CORTEYN, Saartje 6 10 6 3 PEJIC, Andjelika 1
4 HERMESSE, EMMA 5 15 9 3 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 2
6 CORTEYN, Jolien 5 20 9 0 PEJIC, Andjelika 1
4 HERMESSE, EMMA 5 25 10 1 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 3
5 CORTEYN, Saartje 5 30 12 2 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 2
4 HERMESSE, EMMA 3 33 16 4 PEJIC, Andjelika 1
6 CORTEYN, Jolien 7 40 19 3 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra 2
5 CORTEYN, Saartje 5 45 20 1 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza 3

Referee: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)



6 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 0 0 5 5 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 3
5 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 2 2 10 5 APRASIDZE, Ana 1
4 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria 0 2 15 5 APTSIAURI, Mariam 2
6 EFIMOVA, Ioanna 3 5 20 5 APRASIDZE, Ana 1
4 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria 4 9 25 5 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika 3
5 NEDYALKOVA, Simona 3 12 30 5 APTSIAURI, Mariam 2
